
J. Cohn & Co.
TAILUR5 AND KATfEKS
SELL A $2.50 HAT FOR $1.95

GREEN FRONT STORE
•58-960 WASHINGTON ST.

PF] OAKLAND, Phi 14 1

Pfluger Kate C Miss, teacher Shorthand
and Typewriting Polytechnic Busi-
ness College, r 927 Linden

—Robt, mining, r 927 Linden
Pfund Louis, r Tobler nr Redwood av
Pfusch John, bkkpr, r 568 William
Pharo Jas E, elk, r 1551 7th

—Joel H, elk, r 1259 12th av
Pheby Fred S, mining, r 1301 Alice

—Jos J, mining, r 1301 Alice

—Thos P>, mining, r 1301 Alice

—Thos B, Jr, student, r 1301 Alice

Fhegley Jas H, reporter, r 713 20th

Pheian Amy L Miss, r 1070 10th

—Annie Miss, emp Kahn Bros, r 564

Jones
—Dennis, gardener St Joseph's Acad-

emy
—Eleanor E.Mrs, r 560 Sycamore rear

—Seymour H, student, r 1070 10th

—W S. r 1070 10th

Phelps Alvah X, emp Mrs L F Wilds,

r B 23th nr 25th av
—Chas I. mach, r 1341 26th av
—Chas W, r 921 Bdy
—Edith F Miss, r 1424 Linden
—Edw. r 1189 E 15th

—Fannie R Mrs, r Old Ladies' Home
—Francis M, mining, r 1424 Linden
—Fred I, mining, r 1424 Linden
—Geo H, r 1189 E 15th

—John G, elk, r 666 E 25th

—May Miss, emp CCLCo
—Xelscn D. mining eng, r 1424 Linden
PHELPS ROBERT S (Taft & Pen-

noyer) r 1232 Madison
—Wm D. emp S P Co, r 972 Cypress
—Wm H, elk G W McKeand, r 521 13th

PHILADELPHIA
RESTAURANT

Spiars and Welti, Proprietors, 1020
Broadway.

Philbrick A J Mrs, dressmkr 1526 7th,

r 1687 7th
—Chas, sign painter V P Mitchels, r

26 Laurel
—Frank, carp, r 823 28th
—Jennie Mrs, dressmkr, r 1687 7th
—Mamie L Miss, dressmkr, r 823 28th
—Nathan, carp, r 823 28th
—Nellie V Miss, r 823 28th
—Owen H, emp V P Mitchels, r 70S 26th
Phillip Antone, r 708 Franklin
Phillips Abbie F Miss, teacher Gar-

field School, r 1414 6th av
—Albert J, driver J Hawkins, r 1724 7th
—Annie I Miss, stenog, r 1322 10th av
—Antone, carp, r 230 Haven
—Blair R, policeman, r 572 16th
—Chas A, switchman S P Co, r 840

Linden
—Chas H, atty, r 1253 12th av
—Charlotte Mrs. r 811 Henry

Phillips Edwin J, elk S P Co, r 1123 3d

—Eleanor Miss, r 1322 10th av
—Emma M E Miss, elk Selby Bros, r

1069 West
—Florence Mir s, r 1260 10th av
—Frank, dairy, r 13th av % mile ne

city limits

,

—Frank, emp S P Co, r 756 7th
;
—Frank J, barber S F, r 251 Harlan

I —Frank M. stairbldr, r 1260 10th av
: —Fredk (Phillips & Rowley) r 510 11 ch
—G A, mach O Iron Wks, r 558% 7th

. PHILLIPS HU B,
Foreman Bind- |y**

T1322 10th av •wPwCjuirer
—Jas, emp S P Co, r 1260 10th av
—Jas H, candy mkr M M Hoffman, r

1209 Bdy
! —Jas H, carp, r 720 7th
—Jas S, bkbdr S F, r 1322 10th av

I —John C, emp S P Co, r 920 Filbert

j —Jos D, lab, r 2236 Adeline
—John, r 662 Grant

• —John, dairy, r 13th av 1 mile ne city

limits
'ohn.

printer
r 1560 Sth av

Enquirer
PHILLIPS JOHN W (Grayson, Owen

& Co) and Vice President Cali-
fornia Bank, r 977 6th av

—John W, Rev, pastor Second Con-
gregational Church, r 925 Poplar

—Jos, barber, r 1921 Myrtle
—Jos L, barber, r 251 Harlan, Em'ville
—Kate B Miss, r 1322 10th av
—Lucy IT Miss, teacher Garfield

School, r 1414 6th av
—Mary Mrs, r 759 4th
—Mary Mrs, r 251 Harlan, Em'ville
—Mary Mrs, dressmkr 1921 Myrtle
—May E Miss, r 251 Harlan
—Minnie B Miss, r 1322 10th av
—Norman B, tackmkr, r 2104 Adeline
—P Thaddeus, emp S P Co, r 1709 Gos3
—& Rowley (F Phillips and B H

Rowley) fruit and produce 510 11th

—Sherman, emp S P Co, r 909 Peralta
—Walter B, elk W F & Co's Ex 16th

st depot
—Wm J, elk W D Aplin & Co, r 1020

Adeline
—Wm E, emp S P Co. r 920 Filbert
—W J, emp S P Co, r Berkeley
Phillipsen Christ, driver Oakland Bak-

ing Co, r 1060 E 20th
Philpott John M, paperhanger J Cahill

& Co, r 1944 Filbert
Phinpenv Lew A, artist P P P Co, r

530 35th
Phipns Alfred G, eng S P Co, r 1315 Sth

—Chas, phj'sician, r 710 18th

—Frank G, emp Pac Postal Tel Co, r

573 11th
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STEEL
Dunham, Carrigan & Harden Co,
18, 20, 22 & 24 Main St, San Francisco.

mattarwaO, Tiling aad Mill SoppUea


